
Your tax deductible sponsorship is not only a great
way to gain visibility for your company, you also
get to celebrate your impact with your team and
community at our next Youthnet Gala!

Silver | $750Silver | $750
Table of eight (8) + 1 raffle ticket each
at Gala
Logo placement in event/promo
materials
Logo displayed on Youthnet website
"Banner of Sponsors"
Eight (8) Youthnet Silver Sponsorship
swag bags

Bronze | $500Bronze | $500
Table of eight (8) at Gala
Logo placement in Gala event
materials
Eight (8) Youthnet Bronze Sponsorship
swag bag Gold | $1,000Gold | $1,000

Table of eight (8) + 1 raffle ticket
each at Gala
Gala raffle, final bid benefits
Logo displayed on Youthnet
website "Banner of Sponsors"
Social recognition for top-tier
sponsorship level
Eight (8) Youthnet Silver
Sponsorship swag bags
Exclusive recognition gift for
organization (i.e. glass plaque)

Questions?
Email: jhammett@youthnetnw.net

Jessica Hammett (Resource Dev. Coord.)


